38 Hayhill Industrial Estate, Barrow upon Soar, Leics, LE12 8LD

Ground Floor 240.36 sq m (2,587 sq ft)

First Floor 132.35 sq m (1,425 sq ft)

Total GIA 372.71 sq m (4,012 sq ft)

TENURE

The property is available freehold with vacant possession.

PRICE

£420,000 (four hundred and twenty thousand pounds).

VAT

VAT will not be charged on the sale price.

BUSINESS RATES

Local Authority: Charnwood
Period:  From 1 April 2026
Rateable Value: £22,250

LEGAL COSTS

Each party will be responsible for their own legal costs incurred in 
the transaction.